1
Smart Energy Meters Ex9EMS
 ■ Smart Energy Meters according to
EN 50470-1/3
 ■ MID certifi cation
 ■ Mounting on DIN rails
 ■ Operating voltage Ue 230/400 V AC
 ■ Fixed rated current or adjustable by CT

We off er even cable for IR communication and software can be downloaded from our website.
Energy meters are off ered in 1, 2 or 4-modules width versions.
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
EMS
Product
EMS:
Smart
Energy
Meters
_
Communica-
tion
_: _
MB: M-Bus
MO: ModBus
45A
Rated current
45A
100A
CT: current
transformer
1M
Modules
1M
2M
4M
1P
Poles
1P
3P
1T
Tariff s
1T: 1 tariff
2T: 2 tariff s
2
45A -  107287 Ex9EMS 1P 1M 45A 1T 1/1/60
45A -  107288 Ex9EMS 1P 1M 45A 2T 1/1/60
45A M-Bus  107289 Ex9EMS 1P 1M 45A MB 2T 1/1/60
45A ModBus  107290 Ex9EMS 1P 1M 45A MO 2T 1/1/60
Rated Communication Article No. Type  Packing
current
Smart Energy Meters - 1 pole 1 module
Smart Energy Meters Ex9EMS
• 1 or 2-tariff  versions
• Optional M-Bus or ModBus communication
• Direct connection
• Width 1MU
Smart Energy Meters - 1 pole 2 modules
• 1 or 2-tariff  versions
• Optional M-Bus or ModBus communication
• Direct connection
• Width 2MU
Rated Communication Article No. Type  Packing
current
100A -  107291 Ex9EMS 1P 2M 100A 1T 1/1/48
100A -  107292 Ex9EMS 1P 2M 100A 2T 1/1/48
100A M-Bus  107293 Ex9EMS 1P 2M 100A MB 2T 1/1/48
100A ModBus  107294 Ex9EMS 1P 2M 100A MO 2T 1/1/48
Smart Energy Meters - 3 poles 4 modules
• Optional M-Bus or ModBus communication
• Direct or CT connection
• Width 4MU
Rated Communication Article No. Type  Packing
current
100A -  107295 Ex9EMS 3P 4M 100A 2T 1/1/36
100A M-Bus  107296 Ex9EMS 3P 4M 100A MB 2T 1/1/36
100A ModBus  107297 Ex9EMS 3P 4M 100A MO 2T 1/1/36
CT -  107298 Ex9EMS 3P 4M CT 2T 1/1/36